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PIETEIKUMS SPĒLEI

Datums: 16.02.2019.
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Pārdaugava
Nº Poz. Uzvārds, vārds K/A J/V Dz. d.

V Pureklis Kristiāns 08.12.2010.
A Jērāns Kārlis 02.03.2010.
A Anerauds Justs 31.03.2010.
A Ansonskis Daniels 18.05.2010.
A Auniņš Daniels 03.05.2010.
U Kanģīzeris Roberts 30.04.2010.
U Venckus Marks Gustavs 24.11.2010.
U Shakhbazian Nikita 21.12.2010.
U Zirdziņš Jānis 02.04.2010.
U Klempners Miks 23.07.2010.

VārtosNº Nº 

1. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

2. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

3. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

4. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Komandas pārstāvji:
Nº Uzvārds, vārds Amats
1 Adoņevs Vadims Treneris
2 Kārkliņš Edžus Galvenais Treneris
3
4
5
6
7
8

Sagatavots 22.12.2025. 05:43:49

Paraksts:

Atšifrējums:


